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UPCOMING EVENTS:
November 1-5 CTBS Testing
Monday, November 1 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (girls)
Tuesday, November 2 School Pictures
Wednesday, November 3 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (boys and girls)
Thursday, November 4 Kindergarten testing

3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (boys)
Friday, November 5 Kindergarten testing
Monday, November 8 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (girls)
Tuesday, November 9 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (boys and girls)
Thursday, November 11 Remembrance Day Assembly

Hot Lunch
3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (boys)

Monday, November 15 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (girls)
Tuesday, November 16 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (boys and girls)
Thursday, November 18 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (boys)
Friday, November 19 P. D. Day (no school)
Monday, November 22 3:30-5:00 p.m. Volleyball Practice (girls)
Tuesday, November 23 Picture Retakes

Grade 8 Class visits CCHS
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HOT MEAL DAY!
Thursday, November 11

Kraft Dinner, spider hotdog, white or chocolate milk, 
and a cupcake = $3.00

Student Grade White
Milk

Choc.
Milk

`

Please attach exact change to this form and return to the school office by this Friday,
November 5.	
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